
Route:5106 BUS 123

Bus:123

Anchor Name:CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORD

7:12 am WARREN ST@MAPLE AVENCS 123

7:14 am SOUNDVIEW AVE @ EAST AVENCS 123

7:16 am SOUNDVIEW AVE @ WILLOWBROOK AVENCS 123

7:18 am COVE RD @ SEASIDE AVENCS 123

7:19 am SEASIDE AVE @ MATHEWS STNCS 123

7:20 am SEASIDE AVE @ BUNGALOW PARKNCS 123

7:23 am MAHER RD @ URSULA PLNCS 123

7:26 am LAWN AVE @ CUSTER STNCS 123

7:29 am HOPE ST @ TREAT AVENCS 123

7:29 am HOPE ST @ FRISBIE STNCS 123

7:32 am HOPE ST @ DOUGLAS AVENCS 123

7:33 am HOPE ST @ GLEN AVENCS 123

7:35 am HOPE ST @ VIADUCT RDNCS 123

7:36 am HOPE ST @ EDGEWOOD AVENCS 123

7:37 am HOPE ST @ HARTFORD AVENCS 123

7:40 am BENNETT ST @ PALMER STNCS 123

7:45 am CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORDNCS 123



Route:5106P BUS 137

Bus:137

Anchor Name:CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORD

2:00 pm CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORDNCS 137

2:04 pm BENNETT ST @ PALMER STNCS 137

2:06 pm HOPE ST @ HARTFORD AVENCS 137

2:07 pm HOPE ST @ EDGEWOOD AVENCS 137

2:08 pm HOPE ST @ VIADUCT RDNCS 137

2:10 pm HOPE ST @ GLEN AVENCS 137

2:10 pm HOPE ST @ DOUGLAS AVENCS 137

2:13 pm HOPE ST @ FRISBIE STNCS 137

2:13 pm HOPE ST @ TREAT AVENCS 137

2:16 pm LAWN AVE @ CUSTER STNCS 137

2:18 pm MAHER RD @ URSULA PLNCS 137

2:21 pm SEASIDE AVE @ BUNGALOW PARKNCS 137

2:22 pm SEASIDE AVE @ MATHEWS STNCS 137

2:23 pm SEASIDE AVE @ COVE RDNCS 137

2:25 pm WILLOWBROOK AVE @ SOUNDVIEW AVENCS 137

2:26 pm SOUNDVIEW AVE @ EAST AVENCS 137

2:29 pm WARREN ST @ MAPLE AVENCS 137

2:36 pm SHIPPAN AVE @ HOBSON STNCS 137

2:37 pm SHIPPAN AVE @ OCEAN DR ENCS 137



Route:5104 BUS 194

Bus:194

Anchor Name:CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORD

7:04 am COUNTRY CLUB RD@ROLLING RIDGE RDNCS 194

7:11 am OLD LONG RIDGE RD @ SHAGBARK RDNCS 194

7:16 am ERSKINE RD @ LAKE WINDERMERE DR/191 ERSKINE RNCS 194

7:24 am RIVERBANK DR @ BRANCH LNNCS 194

7:27 am SHELTER ROCK RD @ ROCKY RAPIDS RDNCS 194

7:30 am 2175 LONG RIDGE ROADNCS 194

7:34 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ WILDWOOD RDNCS 194

7:38 am SAWMILL RD @ WIND MILL CIRNCS 194

7:41 am 1943 LONG RIDGE ROADNCS 194

7:48 am CEDAR HEIGHTS RD @ CLAY HILL RDNCS 194

7:55 am CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORDNCS 194



Route:5104P BUS 194

Bus:194

Anchor Name:CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORD

2:00 pm CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORDNCS 194

2:08 pm CEDAR HEIGHTS RD @ CLAY HILL RDNCS 194

2:19 pm W HAVILAND LN @ HAVILAND RDNCS 194

2:24 pm OLD LONG RIDGE RD @ SHAGBARK RDNCS 194

2:27 pm 2175 LONG RIDGE ROADNCS 194

2:32 pm 1943 LONG RIDGE ROADNCS 194

2:35 pm ROCKY RAPIDS RD @ SHELTER ROCK RDNCS 194

2:38 pm RIVERBANK DR @ BRANCH LNNCS 194

2:44 pm 700 RIVERBANK RDNCS 194



Route:5101P BUS 195

Bus:195

Anchor Name:CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORD

2:00 pm CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORDNCS 195

2:07 pm TURN OF RIVER RD @ INTERVALE RDNCS 195

2:09 pm WILLARD TER @ BRANTWOOD LNNCS 195

2:14 pm QUARRY RD @ GREENBRIER LNNCS 195

2:19 pm HIGH RIDGE RD @ BIRD SONG LNNCS 195

2:21 pm 184 North Stamford RoadNCS 195

2:23 pm HIGH RIDGE RD @ CEDARWOOD RDNCS 195

2:25 pm CEDARWOOD RD @ WOODBINE RDNCS 195

2:26 pm BITTERSWEET LN @ THORNWOOD RDNCS 195

2:33 pm SKYLINE LN @ SUNSET RDNCS 195

2:38 pm FISHING TRL (END)NCS 195

2:44 pm SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ HANNAHS RDNCS 195

2:49 pm SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ GARY RDNCS 195



Route:5107 BUS 202

Bus:202

Anchor Name:CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORD

7:10 am SHIPPAN AVE@SOUND AVENCS 202

7:10 am SHIPPAN AVE @ HOBSON STNCS 202

7:12 am SHIPPAN AVE @ OCEAN DR ENCS 202

7:19 am N STATE ST @ DALY STNCS 202

7:21 am 300 TRESSER BLVDNCS 202

7:23 am 100 TRESSER BLVDNCS 202

7:26 am FRANKLIN ST @ NORTH STNCS 202

7:28 am HOYT ST @ MORGAN STNCS 202

7:30 am ROCK SPRING RD @ MAYFLOWER AVENCS 202

7:31 am MAYFLOWER AVE @ PURITAN LNNCS 202

7:34 am BOXWOOD DR @ PINE TREE DRNCS 202

7:36 am TOMS RD @ AUTUMN LNNCS 202

7:40 am PEPPER RIDGE RD @ TURNER RDNCS 202

7:43 am HAIG AVE @ CRESTVIEW AVENCS 202

7:48 am PEPPER RIDGE RD @ BERRIAN RDNCS 202

7:50 am HOLLOW OAK LN @ LITTLE HILL DRNCS 202

7:55 am CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORDNCS 202



Route:5102 BUS 203

Bus:203

Anchor Name:CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORD

7:11 am BELDEN ST@HARBOR STNCS 203

7:12 am PACIFIC ST @ WASHINGTON BLVDNCS 203

7:18 am SOUTHFIELD AVE @ BURWOOD AVENCS 203

7:20 am CONGRESS ST@NOBLE STNCS 203

7:25 am LIBERTY ST @ ANTHONY STNCS 203

7:27 am SPRUCE ST @CARWIN PARK/64 Spruce StreetNCS 203

7:29 am MERRELL AVE @ CAROLINA RDNCS 203

7:34 am COLD SPRING RD @ SEVERANCE DRNCS 203

7:37 am BRIDGE ST @ HUBBARD AVENCS 203

7:40 am 2435/2437 BEDFORD STNCS 203

7:50 am CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORDNCS 203



Route:5103 BUS 226

Bus:226

Anchor Name:CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORD

7:05 am 165 Haviland RdNCS 226

7:06 am HAVILAND RD @ W HAVILAND LNNCS 226

7:09 am 264 E HUNTING RIDGE RDNCS 226

7:15 am SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ HANNAHS RDNCS 226

7:19 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ CEDARWOOD RDNCS 226

7:21 am SKYLINE LN @ SUNSET RDNCS 226

7:26 am FISHING TRL (END)NCS 226

7:34 am BITTERSWEET LN @ THORNWOOD RDNCS 226

7:36 am WOODBINE RD @ CEDARWOOD RDNCS 226

7:40 am 184 North Stamford RoadNCS 226

7:42 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ BIRD SONG LNNCS 226

7:47 am QUARRY RD @ GREENBRIER LNNCS 226

7:55 am CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORDNCS 226



Route:5103P BUS 428

Bus:428

Anchor Name:CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORD

2:00 pm CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORDNCS 428

2:03 pm HAIG AVE @ CRESTVIEW AVENCS 428

2:06 pm TURNER RD @ PEPPER RIDGE RDNCS 428

2:09 pm TOMS RD @ AUTUMN LNNCS 428

2:12 pm PINE TREE DR @ BOXWOOD DRNCS 428

2:14 pm MAYFLOWER AVE @ PURITAN LNNCS 428

2:15 pm MAYFLOWER AVE @ ROCK SPRING RDNCS 428

2:18 pm DALY ST @ N STATE STNCS 428

2:21 pm HOYT ST @ MORGAN STNCS 428

2:24 pm 2435/2437 BEDFORD STNCS 428

2:28 pm COLD SPRING RD @ SEVERANCE DRNCS 428

2:30 pm BRIDGE ST @ HUBBARD AVENCS 428

2:33 pm NORTH ST @ FRANKLIN STNCS 428

2:37 pm 300 TRESSER BLVDNCS 428

2:39 pm 100 TRESSER BLVDNCS 428

2:42 pm WASHINGTON BLVD @ PACIFIC STNCS 428

2:43 pm BELDEN ST @ HARBOR STNCS 428

2:44 pm BELDEN ST @ ELMCROFT RDNCS 428



Route:5101 BUS 432

Bus:432

Anchor Name:CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORD

7:17 am POND RD@HEMLOCK DRNCS 432

7:20 am SKYVIEW DR @ STANTON LNNCS 432

7:22 am STANTON DR @ STILLVIEW RDNCS 432

7:25 am STILLWATER RD @ WESTWOOD RDNCS 432

7:29 am ROXBURY RD @ BARNCROFT RDNCS 432

7:34 am ELAINE DR @ FLORENCE CTNCS 432

7:39 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ NICHOLS AVENCS 432

7:42 am TURN OF RIVER RD @ INTERVALE RDNCS 432

7:45 am WILLARD TER @ BRANTWOOD LNNCS 432

7:48 am SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ GARY RDNCS 432

8:00 am CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORDNCS 432



Route:5102P BUS 449

Bus:449

Anchor Name:CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORD

2:00 pm CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF STAMFORDNCS 449

2:02 pm PEPPER RIDGE RD @ BERRIAN RDNCS 449

2:04 pm HOLLOW OAK LN @ LITTLE HILL DRNCS 449

2:06 pm HIGH RIDGE RD @ NICHOLS AVENCS 449

2:10 pm ELAINE DR @ FLORENCE CTNCS 449

2:13 pm STILLWATER RD @ WESTWOOD RDNCS 449

2:15 pm STILLVIEW RD @ STANTON DRNCS 449

2:20 pm POND RD @ HEMLOCK DRNCS 449

2:23 pm SKYVIEW DR @ STANTON LNNCS 449

2:33 pm MERRELL AVE @ CAROLINA RDNCS 449

2:34 pm LIBERTY ST @ ANTHONY STNCS 449

2:36 pm SPRUCE ST @CARWIN PARK/64 Spruce StreetNCS 449

2:41 pm CONGRESS ST@NOBLE STNCS 449

2:43 pm BURWOOD AVE @ SOUTHFIELD AVENCS 449


